The BIDA Series are professional quality, broadband, two-way capable, indoor hybrid
distribution amplifiers that are designed for RF distribution systems, such as apartment
complexes, hospitals, schools, prisons, hotels, and a wide variety of similar applications.
The product family has grown significantly in response to customer applications and
available hybrid technology. The BIDA Series is ideal for multi-channel RF distribution
systems whose input source is a “cable drop” or the output of a MATV/SMATV/CATV
headend.  Additionally, the BIDA Series may be used as the launch amplifier in a
distribution network.

BIDA Series
Broadband Indoor Distribution Amplifiers
ORDERING INFORMATION:
AMPLIFIERS
BIDA 45A-30
Stock No. 5800-43
BIDA 45A-43
Stock No. 5800-44
BIDA 45A-30P
Stock No. 5800P43
BIDA 55A-30
Stock No. 5800-53
BIDA 55A-30P
Stock No. 5800P53
BIDA 55A-43P
Stock No. 5800P54
BIDA 55A-43
Stock No. 5800-54
BIDA 55A-50
Stock No. 5800-55
BIDA 75A-30
Stock No. 5800-73
BIDA 75A-30P
Stock No. 5800P73
BIDA 75A-43
Stock No. 5800-74
BIDA 75A-43P
Stock No. 5800P74
BIDA 86A-30
Stock No. 5800-83
BIDA 86A-30P
Stock No. 5800P83
BIDA 86A-43
Stock No. 5800-84
BIDA 86A-43P
Stock No. 5800-P84
BIDA 100A-30
Stock No. 5800-13
FEATURES:
• Integrated Active Return